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Revised Tentative Time Table Annual 2019, Examination 
 
 
         P.G. Final                P.G. Previous   
     M.A. / M.Sc. / M.Com.       M.A. / M.Sc. / M.Com.   

            (Time 2 – 5 pm)               (Time 2 – 5 pm) 
 

Date Day Paper Date Day Paper 
18-07-2019 Thursday Paper – I  01-08-2019 Thursday Paper – I 
20-07-2019 Saturday Paper – II  03-08-2019 Saturday Paper – II 
22-07-2019 Monday Paper – III  05-08-2019 Monday Paper – III 
24-07-2019 Wednesday Paper – IV   07-08-2019 Wednesday Paper – IV  
26-07-2019 Friday Paper – V 

--------------------- & 
M.Sc. (Stats)Paper-I: PR 
 

 09-08-2019 Friday Paper – V 
----------------------- & 
M.Sc. (Stats)Paper-I: PR 

30-07-2019 Monday Paper – VI 
M.Sc. (Stats)   
Paper-II Practicals 

 14-08-2019 Wednesday Paper – VI 
M.Sc. (Stats)   
Paper -II Practicals 

 
 
 
 
 

 
     Sd/- 
DIRECTOR. 
 
 


